name

family.Actinomycetaceae.id.421

family.Rikenellaceae.id.967

genus.Catenibacterium.id.2153

genus.Clostridiumsensustrictol...

genus.Eggerthella.id.819

genus.LachnospiraceaeUCG004.id...

order.Actinomycetales.id.420

method

MR Egger

MR IVW

Simple mode
Weighted median
Weighted mode
MR Egger

MR IVW

Simple mode
Weighted median
Weighted mode
MR Egger

MR VW

Simple mode
Weighted median
Weighted mode
MR Egger

MR VW

Simple mode
Weighted median
Weighted mode
MR Egger

MR IVW

Simple mode
Weighted median
Weighted mode
MR Egger

MR VW

Simple mode
Weighted median
Weighted mode
MR Egger

MR IVW

Simple mode
Weighted median
Weighted mode
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OR (95% CI)

2.869 (0.373 to 22.092)
2.552 (1.163 to 5.601)
2.218 (0.584 to 8.420)
2.138 (0.767 to 5.965)
2.135 (0.613 to 7.435)
1.167 (0.171 to 7.948)
1.961 (1.057 to 3.637)
1.331 (0.283 t0 6.252)
2.034 (0.870 to 4.756)
1.219 (0.295 to 5.043)

21.339 (0.150 to 3032.135)

0.539 (0.312 to 0.931)
0.372 (0.129 to 1.073)
0.433 (0.212 to 0.886)
0.367 (0.115 to 1.169)
4.966 (0.994 to 24.802)
2.117 (1.024 to 4.378)
3.041 (0.744 to 12.424)
3.065 (1.200 to 7.825)
3.197 (1.019 to 10.026)
1.448 (0.157 to 13.377)
1.686 (1.047 to 2.718)
1.090 (0.402 to 2.952)
1.290 (0.694 to 2.397)
1.090 (0.402 to 2.952)
0.324 (0.023 to 4.570)
2.175 (1.073 to 4.409)
1.221 (0.239 to 6.225)
1.627 (0.624 to 4.245)
1.221 (0.230 to 6.480)
2.882 (0.373 to 22.243)
2.557 (1.164 to 5.616)
2.222 (0.592 to 8.339)
2.145 (0.800 to 5.747)
2.130 (0.659 to 6.881)

\
3107.94

pval

0.386
0.019
0.307
0.146
0.299
0.877
0.033
0.721
0.101
0.787
0.313
0.027
0.141
0.022
0.165
0.092
0.043
0.160
0.019
0.081
0.752
0.032
0.869
0.421
0.869
0.421
0.031
0.814
0.320
0.819
0.385
0.019
0.302
0.129
0.275



